Out of Uniform Pass Options 2024-2025
8th Grade D.C. Trip Fundraiser!

The 8th grade is offering Out of Uniform passes for the year to help families plan ahead! There are two passes
offered. The Saber Pass gets you access to all the planned out of uniform days while the Holiday Pass will get
you just the 5 holidays. You can also opt to pay $1 on the day(s) of your choice, instead of purchasing a pass.

Saber Pass Days

Holiday (only) Pass Days

FREE DAYS

9/25 Bengals/FCC
10/2 Bengals/FCC
10/9 Bengals/FCC
10/16 Bengals/FCC
10/31 Halloween

11/6 Bengals

11/13 Bengals

12/4 Bengals

12/11 Bengals

12/17 Ugly Sweater Contest
1/8 Bengals

1/15 Bengals

1/22 Saber Wear
2/5 Saber Wear
2/14 Valentine’s Day
3/4  Mardi Gras
3/12 Saber Wear
3/17 St. Patrick’s Day
3/19 March Madness
3/26 March Madness
4/9 Reds Day

4/16 Reds Day

4/23 Reds Day

4/30 Reds Day/FCC
5/7 Reds Day/FCC

10/31 Halloween

12/18 Ugly Sweater Contest
2/14 Valentine’s Day

3/4 Mardi Gras/Spirit Wear
3/17 St. Patrick’s Day

9/24 House Meeting
10/15 House Meeting
11/12 House Meeting
12/17 House Meeting
12/20 Christmas Wear
1/14 House Meeting
2/11 House Meeting
3/11 House Meeting
4/8 House Meeting
5/6 House Meeting

Family Pricing
1 Student $25
2 Students $35

3+ Students $40

“Any Team” Pass
Add an extra $5 to the pass if you
want to be able to wear other
NFL/MLB/MLS teams or collegiate
wear for Football, Soccer or
Baseball; also includes wearing

NBA shirts during March Madness.

Any college shirt is appropriate for
March Madness.

Family Pricing

1 Student $5

2 Students $8
3 Students $12
4+ Students $15

Price
FREE




For your refrigerator or bulletin board at home:
Out of Uniform Pass Dates 2024-2025

$1 per day, or purchase a Family Pass

9/24
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/15
10/16
10/31
11/6
11/12
11/13
12/4
12/11
1217
12/18
12/20
1/8
114
1/15
1/22

2/5
2/11
2/14

3/4
3/11
3/12
317
3/19
3/26
4/8
4/16
4/23
4/30
5/6
57

House Meeting*®
Bengals/FCC
Bengals/FCC
Bengals/FCC/Saber wear
House Meeting*
Bengals/FCC/Saber wear
Halloween

Bengals/FCC

House Meeting*
Bengals/FCC
Bengals/FCC
Bengals/FCC

House Meeting*

Ugly Sweater Contest
Christmas Wear
Bengals/FCC

House Meeting*
Bengals/FCC

Saber Wear

(CSW 1/26-2/1-2025)
Saber Wear

House Meeting*®
Valentine’s Day
(Spirit Week 2/24-2/27)
Mardi Gras/Spirit Wear
House Meeting*

Saber Wear

St. Patrick’s Day

March Madness/Saber wear
March Madness/Saber wear
House Meeting*®

Reds Day/FCC

Reds Day/FCC

Reds Day/FCC

House Meeting*

Reds Day/FCC/Saber wear

*House meetings (free): Uniform bottoms, only.
Tops: House t-shirts or tops of House color:
Durbin-Red; Nevin-Blue; Stievenard-Yellow;
Ventura-Green.

Saber wear includes homeroom shirts, Saber
shirts or school team jerseys (wear an undershirt
with sleeves for sleeveless jerseys). Students may
wear uniform bottoms OR jeans, long and plain
athletic pants, khakis or themed
skirts/jumpers/dresses. No sweatpants (reserved
for 8th graders only), no yoga pants, no leggings
as pants.

Holidays, Bengals, FCC, March Madness
(college shirts) and Reds days: themed tops,(or
team colors) and uniform bottoms OR students
may wear jeans, long and plain athletic pants,
khakis or themed skirts/jumpers/dresses. No
sweatpants (reserved for 8th graders only), no
yoga pants, no leggings as pants.



