Out of Uniform Pass Options 2024-2025 8th Grade D.C. Trip Fundraiser!

The 8th grade is offering Out of Uniform passes for the year to help families plan ahead! There are two passes offered. The Saber Pass gets you access to all the planned out of uniform days while the Holiday Pass will get you just the 5 holidays. You can also opt to pay \$1 on the day(s) of your choice, instead of purchasing a pass.

Saber Pass Days	Holiday (only) Pass Days	FREE DAYS
9/25 Bengals/FCC 10/2 Bengals/FCC 10/9 Bengals/FCC 10/16 Bengals/FCC 10/31 Halloween 11/6 Bengals 11/13 Bengals 12/4 Bengals 12/11 Bengals 12/17 Ugly Sweater Contest 1/8 Bengals 1/15 Bengals 1/22 Saber Wear 2/5 Saber Wear 2/14 Valentine's Day 3/4 Mardi Gras 3/12 Saber Wear 3/17 St. Patrick's Day 3/19 March Madness 3/26 March Madness 4/9 Reds Day 4/16 Reds Day 4/23 Reds Day 4/30 Reds Day/FCC 5/7 Reds Day/FCC	10/31 Halloween 12/18 Ugly Sweater Contest 2/14 Valentine's Day 3/4 Mardi Gras/Spirit Wear 3/17 St. Patrick's Day	9/24 House Meeting 10/15 House Meeting 11/12 House Meeting 12/17 House Meeting 12/20 Christmas Wear 1/14 House Meeting 2/11 House Meeting 3/11 House Meeting 4/8 House Meeting 5/6 House Meeting
Family Pricing 1 Student \$25 2 Students \$35 3+ Students \$40 "Any Team" Pass Add an extra \$5 to the pass if you want to be able to wear other NFL/MLB/MLS teams or collegiate wear for Football, Soccer or Baseball; also includes wearing NBA shirts during March Madness. Any college shirt is appropriate for March Madness.	Family Pricing 1 Student \$5 2 Students \$8 3 Students \$12 4+ Students \$15	Price FREE

For your refrigerator or bulletin board at home: Out of Uniform Pass Dates 2024–2025

\$1 per day, or purchase a Family Pass

9/24	House Meeting*
9/25	-
10/2	Bengals/FCC
10/9	Bengals/FCC/Saber wear
10/15	5 House Meeting*
10/16	Bengals/FCC/Saber wear
10/31	Halloween
11/6	Bengals/FCC
11/12	? House Meeting*
11/13	Bengals/FCC
12/4	Bengals/FCC
12/11	Bengals/FCC
12/17	' House Meeting*
	3 Ugly Sweater Contest
12/20	Christmas Wear
1/8	Bengals/FCC
1/14	3
1/15	<u> </u>
1/22	
	(CSW 1/26-2/1-2025)
2/5	Saber Wear
2/11	9
2/14	Valentine's Day
	(Spirit Week 2/24-2/27)
3/4	Mardi Gras/Spirit Wear
3/11	House Meeting*
3/12	
3/17	St. Patrick's Day
3/19	
3/26	March Madness/Saber wear
4/8	House Meeting*
4/16	Reds Day/FCC
4/23	Reds Day/FCC
4/30	Reds Day/FCC
5/6	House Meeting*

Reds Day/FCC/Saber wear

5/7

*House meetings (free): <u>Uniform bottoms</u>, only. Tops: House t-shirts or tops of House color: Durbin-Red; Nevin-Blue; Stievenard-Yellow; Ventura-Green.

Saber wear includes homeroom shirts, Saber shirts or school team jerseys (wear an undershirt with sleeves for sleeveless jerseys). Students may wear uniform bottoms OR jeans, long and plain athletic pants, khakis or themed skirts/jumpers/dresses. No sweatpants (reserved for 8th graders only), no yoga pants, no leggings as pants.

Holidays, Bengals, FCC, March Madness (college shirts) and Reds days: themed tops,(or team colors) and uniform bottoms OR students may wear jeans, long and plain athletic pants, khakis or themed skirts/jumpers/dresses. No sweatpants (reserved for 8th graders only), no yoga pants, no leggings as pants.